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Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.01. - 30.03.
€4.100

08.06. - 14.09.
€6.000

29.03.-10.05.
€4.900

25.10.-31.12.
€4.700

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

103577
Sailing yacht
Sun Odyssey 490 Elenor

Turkey / Fethiye
2020

5(5)

€3.000,00

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 490 Elenor

Autopilot: Autopilot,
Bimini: Bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,
Chart plotter: Chart plotter,
Dinghy: Dinghy,
Refrigerator: Fridge,

TV: TV,

Price per week / Season 2024

30.03.-11.05.
€4.900

14.09.-26.10.
€5.200

10.05. - 07.06.
€5.200

11.05. - 08.06.
€5.200

26.10.-31.12.
€4.700

07.06.-13.09.
€6.000

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

31.12.-29.03.
€4.100

13.09. - 25.10.
€5.200

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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